Position

Vice Chair

Trustee

Chair

Trustee

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Durham Mosquito
Abatement District

Durham Mosquito
Abatement District

Durham Mosquito
Abatement District

Durham Mosquito
Abatement District

Durham Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$656

$605

$601

$492

$437

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



