Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chair		Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$656	\$0
Trustee		Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$605	\$0
Chair		Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$601	\$0
Trustee		Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$492	\$0
Secretary		Durham Mosquito Abatement District	Board Member	\$437	\$0